
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 

October 1 to October 31, 2019 

Totals for the Month 
October 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2018 2019 2018 2019 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

294 $16,626,529 255 $14,134,376 Residential 3360 $131,623,590 2503 $188,892,525 
         

4 $140,000 6 $991,800 Industrial 44 $15,195,799 44 $25,575,754 
         

41 $5,829,098 27 $4,345,470 Commercial 366 $55,347,348 266 $49,258,564 
         

 
8 

 
$944,550 

 
6 

 
$3,088,929 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
125 

 
$52,261,876 

 
108 

 
$60,740,250 

         

347 $23,540,177 294 $22,560,575 Totals 3895 $254,428,613 2921 $324,467,093 
 


