CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Report on Construction

October 1 to October 31, 2019

Totals for the Month October				Types of	Year to Date			
2018		2019		Construction	2018		2019	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
294	\$16,626,529	255	\$14,134,376	Residential	3360	\$131,623,590	2503	\$188,892,525
4	\$140,000	6	\$991,800	Industrial	44	\$15,195,799	44	\$25,575,754
41	\$5,829,098	27	\$4,345,470	Commercial	366	\$55,347,348	266	\$49,258,564
8	\$944,550	6	\$3,088,929	Government & Institutional	125	\$52,261,876	108	\$60,740,250
347	\$23,540,177	294	\$22,560,575	Totals	3895	\$254,428,613	2921	\$324,467,093